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Albany High School High School - TX0011
PO Box 2050 AST Information
Albany, TX  76430 Chris Beard  ( christop@albany.esc14.net )
Ag Dept: (325) 762-3974 Ext. 112
FAX: (325) 762-3850

Benjamin High School High School - TX0073
PO Box 166 AST Information
Benjamin, TX  79505 Paul Weiser  ( paul.weiser@esc9.net )
Ag Dept: (940) 459-2231
FAX: (940) 459-2007

Breckenridge High School High School - TX0099
500 West Lindsey AST Information
Breckenridge, TX  76424 Stephen Chase ( stephen.chase@breckenridgeisd.org )
Ag Dept: (254) 559-2278                          Jessie Shortes ( jessica.stokes@breckenridgeisd.org )
FAX: (254) 559-7485

Bryson High School High School - TX0116 
300 N. McCloud AST Information
Bryson, TX  76424 Austin Hanna ( ahanna@brysonisd.net )
Ag Dept: (940) 392-3281
FAX: (940) 392-3286

Graford High School High School - TX0324
400 West Division Street AST Information
Graford, TX  76449 Robert Ray  ( rray@grafordisd.net )
Ag Dept: (940) 664-3101 Ext. 230 Amber Jennings  ( ajennings@grafordisd.net )
FAX:  (940) 664-2123
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Graham High School High School - TX0325
1000 Brazos AST Information
Graham, TX  76450 Sean McGuire  ( sean.mcguire@grahamisd.com )
Ag Dept: (940) 549-4030 Ext. 111 Jacob Lange  ( jacob.lange@grahamisd.com )
FAX: (940) 549-4031

Jacksboro High School High School - TX0406
1400 N. Main St. AST Information
Jacksboro, TX  76458 Gage Graybill ( graybillga@jacksboroisd.net ) 940-567-7327
Ag Dept: (940) 567-7300 Loren Sell ( selllj@jacksboroisd.net ) 940-567-7329
FAX: (940) 567-6027 Kevin Thomas ( thomaskl@jacksboroisd.net ) 940-567-7328

Knox City High School High School - TX0436
606 E. Main AST Information
Knox City, TX  79529       Jason Evans ( jason.evans@esc9.net )
Ag Dept: (940) 657-5171
FAX: (940) 657-5511

Mineral Wells High School High School - TX0543
3801 Ram Blvd. AST Information
Mineral Wells, TX  76067 Laura Horner  ( lhorner@mwisd.net )
Ag Dept: (940) 325-4408 Ext 1208 Beau Stutts ( bstutts@mwisd.net )
FAX: (940) 327-7600

Moran High School High School - TX0897
PO Box 98 AST Information
Moran, TX  76464 Michael Bradford ( mbradford@moran.esc14.net )
Ag Dept: (325) 945-3101
FAX: (325) 945-2741

Munday High School High School - TX0558
PO Box 300 AST Information
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Munday, TX  76371 Keith Rowan  ( keith.rowan@mundaycisd.net )
Ag Dept: (940) 422-4321
FAX: (940) 422-5331

Newcastle High School High School - TX0571
PO Box 129 AST Information
Newcastle, TX  76372 Wayne Bullock  ( wayne.bullock@esc9.net )
Ag Dept: (940) 846-3531
FAX: (940) 846-3452

Olney High School High School - TX0593
704 West Grove AST Information
Olney, TX  76374 Derek Dunlap  ( ddunlap@olneyisd.net )
Ag Dept: (940) 564-8638 Ext. 638 Haylee Haralson  ( hharalson@olneyisd.net )
FAX: (940) 564-5733

Perrin High School High School - TX0623
216 N Benson AST Information
Perrin, TX  76486 Jesse Laine ( jlaine@pwcisd.net )
Ag Dept: (940) 798-2008 Ext. 224 Emma Halfmann ( ehalfmann@pwcisd.net )
FAX: (940) 798-3071

Ranger High School High School - TX0659
1842 Loop 254E AST Information
Ranger, TX  76470 Heather Henson  ( hhenson@ranger.esc14.net )
Ag Dept: (254) 647-3216
FAX: (254) 647-1895

Seymour High School High School - TX0728
409 West Idaho AST Information
Seymour, TX  76380    Jimmy Carter  ( jimmy.carter@seymour-isd.net )
Ag Dept: (940) 889-0137 Lindsey Sykes  ( Lindsey.Sykes@ seymour-isd.net)
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FAX: (940) 889-1045

Strawn High School High School - TX0770
PO Box 428 AST Information
Strawn, TX  76475 Trey Schur  ( tschur@strawnschool.net )
Ag Dept: (254) 672-5594
FAX:

Throckmorton High School High School - TX0797
Box 836 AST Information
Throckmorton, TX  76483 Evan Hindman   ( hindman@throck.org )
Ag Dept: (940) 849-2421 Ext. 330
FAX: (940) 849-3345

Woodson High School High School - TX0868
207 E. Hill St. AST Information
Woodson, TX  76491 Brittany Kuykendall    ( Brittany.kuykendall@woodsonisd.net )
Ag Dept: (940) 345-6421 ( brittkuykendall@yahoo.com )
FAX: (940) 345-6549
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